 1
Model Intuition 22i
FEATURES
• Large six-digit LCD display (0.8 in, 21 mm)
• Built-in weighing and counting modes
• Alibi memory retains last 100k transactions
• Drives up to 10 x 350 Ω load cells (4/6 wires) or
20 × 700 Ω load cells

Model Intuition 22i
Weight Indicator
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR INTUITION 22i
SPARES AND COMPONENTS
R T S P    X X X X
RTSP0070 = Bracket for option cards (supports up to two card slots)
RTSP0580 = USB and Ethernet card installation kit
RTSP0590 = Analog output card installation kit
RTSP0600 = Digital I/O card installation kit
RTSP0090 = Rechargeable battery
RTSP0870 = RS485 card installation kit
Example Completed Part Numbers:
22i-S-S-1-NC1-NBT is the part number for a standard, unmodiied 22i indicator with the correct power option for the European region.
22i-S-S-4-ANA-BAT: unit comes with 220 VAC, China, type I plug; analog O/P card; and with battery, unassembled.
22i-S-S-2-ETU-NBT: unit comes with 230 VAC, UK, type G plug; USB card with 4 different cable types; and it does not come with a battery.
 *CARD OPTION RESTRICTIONS
• Maximum of up to two option cards per device can be installed at one time.
• Option card(s) selected in this section will be shipped with the main unit, unassembled.
• See the “Spares and Components” section below for additional card purchase.
O P 1   /   O P 2
BATTERY OPTION (OP2)
BAT = Rechargeable battery
NBT = No battery included
OPTION CARD (OP1)*
ANA = 1 x analog output card
DIO = 1 x digital I/O card
ETU = 1 x Ethernet Kit + USB card with 4 types of cable
NC1 = No option card, not in combination of NBT
*CARD OPTION RESTRICTIONS
O P 1   /   O P 2
See below for description
M O D   -   K   -   E   -   P   -
MODEL
20i = LED display
POWER
1 = 230 VAC, Europe, type F plug
2 = 230 VAC, UK, type G plug
3 = 230 VAC, India, type D plug
4 = 220 VAC, China, type I plug
5 = 115 VAC, US, type B plug
KEYPAD
S = With 12 numeric
keyboard +
7-functions ENCLOSURE
S = Stainless Steel
Standard units will come with RS 485 and D I/O as default.
4